Annual Network Event 27-29 & SC 30 March 2017.xIsx

s First Name Last Name (IN Institute
ORDER OF)
Prof. Dickson Adomako GSSTI
Mr Eugene Avenant SANSA
Prof. Paul Baki Technical University of Ki
Agatha Barasa Kenya 6
Mr. Emmanuel Bempong-Manfi University of Hertfordshi
Prof. Claude Carignan University of Cape Town
Elizabeth Chama Kenya 2
Noah Chanka University of Hertfordshi
Crispin Chipalabela Zambia 9
Matthews Chose Botswana 1
Mr Kobus Cloete SKA SA
Prof. Ludwig Combrinck HartRAO
Dr Alet de Witt HartRAO
Dr Roger Deane Rhodes University
Keletso Dichaba Botswana 2
Mark Gethi Kenya 9
Kevin Govender OAD
Patricia Grant University of Leeds
Prof. Melvin Hoare University of Leeds
Siantuba Jackson Zambia 5
Dr Werner Janse van Rensb cypc
Justin Jonas Rhodes University
lan Jones Goonbhilly
Erick Kamau Kenya 10
Betty Kamunde Kenya 1
Tumo Kedumele Botswana 4
Kushatha Kelebeng Botswana 5

Attendees

Accomm. AR Arr.
(y/n) Date*
y Single 26
n na 27
y Single 26
y Share 26
y Share 26
y Single 26
% Share 26
y Share 26
% Share 26
y Share 26
% Single 26
n na 26
n na 26
% Single 27
y Share 26
y Share 26
y Single 28
y Single 26
% Single 26
y Share 26
Y Single 28
n na 27
y Single 26
y Share 26
% Share 26
% Share 26
% Share 26

Arr. Time* (at

airport)
16:45
travelling daily
?
after lunch
07:15
18:00~
after lunch
07:15
after lunch
after lunch
Late afternoon
travelling daily

travelling daily

after lunch

after lunch
afternoon/evening
07:15

07:15

after lunch

28 March late afternc
travelling daily
07:15

after lunch

after lunch

after lunch

after lunch

Depart.
Date*

30
30
30
30
31
30
30
31
30
30
31
30
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
30

30
30
30
30
30
30

Depart.Time*
(from airport)
13:10
travelling daily
?
after breakfast
19:20
18:00~
after breakfast
19:20
after breakfast
after breakfast
Afternoon
travelling daily

travelling daily

after breakfast
after breakfast
evening

19:20

19:20

after breakfast
29 March evening
travelling daily
19:20

after breakfast
after breakfast
after breakfast

after breakfast

Early Checkin

12noon

8am

12noon
8am
12noon

12noon

12noon

12noon

8am
8am

12noon

8am
12noon
12noon
12noon

12noon

# nights
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Special
Dietary
Requirements

No pork
None
No red meat

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Vegaterian

Vegetarian

09/03/2017
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Title

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Prof.

First Name

Gladys
Moses
Lerothodi
Elvis
Gordon
Mhlambululi
Erick
Victor

John Bosco
Mubela
Isaac
Habatwa
Lubinda
Wilhemina
Ann
Innocent
Paul
Willice
Nadeem
Felix
Claudio
Saul Paul
Charles
Tselanngwe
Shimhanda
Gift

Angela

Last Name (IN
ORDER OF)

Kemei

Langa
Leeuw
Lungo
Macleod
Mafu

Makori
Mpundu
Mugeni
Mutale
Mutie
Mweene
Nabiwa
Nekoto
Ng’endo
Ngala
Nyabane
Obonyo
Oozeer +1
Otieno
Paulo

Phiri
Ratsifaritana
Seleka
Senior
Sichone

Taylor

Institute

Tshwane University of Te

Kenya 8
UNISA
Zambia 2

HartRAO

Botswana International L

Kenya 3
Zambia 8

Zambia 4

University of Hertfordshi

Kenya 5
UNZA
Zambia 6
Namibia 2
Kenya
Zambia 3
Kenya 4
University of Leeds
SKA SA
Kenya 7
Mozambige
Zambia 7
MeSupRes
Botswana 3
Namibia 3
Zambia 1

University of Oxford

Accomm.

(y/n)

Occupancy

Share
Share
Single
Share
na
Single
Share
Share
Share
Share
Share
Single
Share
Single
Share
Share
Share
Single
Share
Share
Single
Share
Single
Share
Single
share

Single

Attendees

Arr.
Date*
26
26
26
26
26

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Arr. Time* (at

airport)
N/A
after lunch
?
after lunch
travelling daily
?
after lunch
after lunch
after lunch
07:15
after lunch
15:25
after lunch
after lunch
after lunch
after lunch
after lunch

07:15

after lunch
12:35

after lunch
17:40

after lunch
after lunch
after lunch

07:15

Depart.
Date*
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
29
30
31
30
30
30
30
30
31

Depart.Time*
(from airport)
N/A
after breakfast
?
after breakfast
travelling daily
after breakfast
after breakfast
after breakfast
after breakfast
19:20
after breakfast
13:20
after breakfast
after breakfast
after breakfast
after breakfast
after breakfast
19:20
afternoon
after breakfast
13:50
after breakfast
10:00
after breakfast
after breakfast
after breakfast

19:20

Early Checkin

12noon

12noon

12noon

12noon

12noon

12noon
8am

12noon

12noon

12noon
12noon
12noon

8am

12noon

12noon

12noon

12noon

12noon

8am

# nights
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Special
Dietary
Requirements

09/03/2017

No eggs and No Dairy

No pork

No red meat

No red meat - allergy

No red meat

No pork
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Last Name (IN

Title First Name

ORDER OF)
Mark Thompsom
Mr Venkat Thondikulam
Johan van der Walt
Francis Walusa
Mr Jonathan Westcott
Prof. Peter Wilkinson

Institute

University of Hertfordshi
SKA SA

North-West

Zambia 10

University of Hertfordshi

University of Manchestel

Accomm.

(y/n)

Occupancy

Single
Single
na
Share
Single

Single

Attendees

Arr.
Date*

26
26
27
26
26
26

Arr. Time* (at

airport)

07:15

Late afternoon
travelling daily
after lunch
07:15

07:15

Depart.
Date*

31
30
29
30
31
31

Depart.Time*
(from airport)
19:20
19:00
travelling daily
after breakfast
19:20
19:20

Early Checkin

8am

12noon
8am

8am

# nights
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Special
Dietary
Requirements

Vegetarian

none

09/03/2017



