Title	First Name	Last Name (IN ORDER OF)	Institute	Accomm. (y/n)	Occupancy	Arr. Date*	Arr. Time* (at airport)	Depart. Date*	Depart.Time* (from airport)	Early Checkin	# nights	Special Dietary Requirements
Prof.	Dickson	Adomako	GSSTI	У	Single	26	16:45	30	13:10		4	No pork
Mr	Eugene	Avenant	SANSA	n	na	27	travelling daily	30	travelling daily		0	None
Prof.	Paul	Baki	Technical University of Ko	У	Single	26	?	30	?		4	No red meat
	Agatha	Barasa	Kenya 6	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	Vegetarian
Mr.	Emmanuel	Bempong-Manf	University of Hertfordshi	У	Share	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	
Prof.	Claude	Carignan	University of Cape Town	У	Single	26	18:00~	30	18:00~		4	
	Elizabeth	Chama	Kenya 2	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	Vegetarian
	Noah	Chanka	University of Hertfordshi	У	Share	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	
	Crispin	Chipalabela	Zambia 9	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Matthews	Chose	Botswana 1	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
Mr	Kobus	Cloete	SKA SA	У	Single	26	Late afternoon	31	Afternoon		5	
Prof.	Ludwig	Combrinck	HartRAO	n	na	26	travelling daily	30	travelling daily		0	
Dr	Alet	de Witt	HartRAO	n	na	26	travelling daily	29	travelling daily		0	
Dr	Roger	Deane	Rhodes University	У	Single	27		29			2	
	Keletso	Dichaba	Botswana 2	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Mark	Gethi	Kenya 9	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Kevin	Govender	OAD	У	Single	28	afternoon/evening	30	evening		2	
	Patricia	Grant	University of Leeds	У	Single	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	Vegaterian
Prof.	Melvin	Hoare	University of Leeds	У	Single	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	
	Siantuba	Jackson	Zambia 5	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
Dr	Werner	Janse van Rensk	СНРС	Υ	Single	28	28 March late afterno	29	29 March evening		1	
	Justin	Jonas	Rhodes University	n	na	27	travelling daily	30	travelling daily		0	
	lan	Jones	Goonhilly	У	Single	26	07:15	30	19:20	8am	4	
	Erick	Kamau	Kenya 10	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Betty	Kamunde	Kenya 1	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	Vegetarian
	Tumo	Kedumele	Botswana 4	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Kushatha	Kelebeng	Botswana 5	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	

Title	First Name	Last Name (IN ORDER OF)	Institute	Accomm. (y/n)	Occupancy	Arr. Date*	Arr. Time* (at airport)	Depart. Date*	Depart.Time* (from airport)	Early Checkin	# nights	Special Dietary Requirements
	Gladys	Kemei	Tshwane University of Te	Υ	Share	26	N/A	30	N/A	12noon	4	No eggs and No Dai
	Moses	Langa	Kenya 8	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Lerothodi	Leeuw	UNISA	У	Single	26	?	30	?		4	
	Elvis	Lungo	Zambia 2	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
Dr	Gordon	MacLeod	HartRAO	n	na	26	travelling daily	29	travelling daily		0	
Dr	Mhlambululi	Mafu	Botswana International L	У	Single	26	?	30	after breakfast		4	No pork
	Erick	Makori	Kenya 3	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	No red meat
	Victor	Mpundu	Zambia 8	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	John Bosco	Mugeni	Zambia 4	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
Mr	Mubela	Mutale	University of Hertfordshi	У	Share	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	
	Isaac	Mutie	Kenya 5	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	No red meat - allerg
Dr	Habatwa	Mweene	UNZA	У	Single	26	15:25	30	13:20		4	
	Lubinda	Nabiwa	Zambia 6	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Wilhemina	Nekoto	Namibia 2	У	Single	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast		4	
	Ann	Ng'endo	Kenya	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Innocent	Ngala	Zambia 3	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Paul	Nyabane	Kenya 4	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	No red meat
	Willice	Obonyo	University of Leeds	У	Single	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	
Dr	Nadeem	Oozeer +1	SKA SA	У	Share	26		29	afternoon		3	No pork
	Felix	Otieno	Kenya 7	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Claudio	Paulo	Mozambiqe	Y	Single	26	12:35	31	13:50	12noon	5	
	Saul Paul	Phiri	Zambia 7	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Charles	Ratsifaritana	MeSupRes	У	Single	26	17:40	30	10:00		4	
	Tselanngwe	Seleka	Botswana 3	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
	Shimhanda	Senior	Namibia 3	У	Single	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast		4	
	Gift	Sichone	Zambia 1	У	share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
Prof.	Angela	Taylor	University of Oxford	У	Single	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	

Title	First Name	Last Name (IN ORDER OF)	Institute	Accomm. (y/n)	Occupancy	Arr. Date*	Arr. Time* (at airport)	Depart. Date*	Depart.Time* (from airport)	Early Checkin	# nights	Special Dietary Requirements
	Mark	Thompsom	University of Hertfordshi	У	Single	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	
Mr	Venkat	Thondikulam	SKA SA	У	Single	26	Late afternoon	30	19:00		4	Vegetarian
	Johan	van der Walt	North-West	n	na	27	travelling daily	29	travelling daily		0	none
	Francis	Walusa	Zambia 10	У	Share	26	after lunch	30	after breakfast	12noon	4	
Mr	Jonathan	Westcott	University of Hertfordshi	У	Single	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	
Prof.	Peter	Wilkinson	University of Manchester	У	Single	26	07:15	31	19:20	8am	5	